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Date Time Event Chips/Levels Guarantee 

Wednesday, May 29 10:00a $400 NLH - Grand Stack Flight A 30K - 30/40 Min $100,000 

 6:00p $400 NLH - Grand Stack Flight B 30K - 30/40 Min $100,000 

Thursday, May 30 11:00a $400 NLH Grand Stack 30K - 30 Min $40,000 

 12:00p 100K Restart – Day 2   

 6:00p $240 NLH - Double Green Chip Bounty 20K - 20/30 Min $10,000 

Friday, May 31 11:00a $400 Pot Limit Omaha Championship 25K - 30 Min $30,000 

 1:00p $300 NLH Grand Stack 25K - 30 Min $25,000 

 6:00p $240 NLH - Double Green Chip Bounty 20K - 20/30 Min $10,000 

Saturday, June 1 11:00a $400 NLH Grand Stack 30K - 30 Min $40,000 

 6:00p $240 NLH - Double Green Chip Bounty 20K - 20/30 Min $10,000 

Sunday, June 2 10:00a $500 Super Stack NLH - Flight A 40K - 30/40 Min $250,000 

 6:00p $500 Super Stack NLH - Flight B 40K - 30/40 Min $250,000 

Monday, June 3 10:00a $500 Super Stack NLH - Flight C 40K - 30/40 Min $250,000 

 6:00p $240 NLH - Double Green Chip Bounty 20K - 20/30 Min $10,000 

Tuesday, June 4 12:00p 250K Super Stack Restart - Day 2   

 1:00p $300 NLH Grand Stack 25K - 30 Min $25,000 

 6:00p $240 NLH - Double Green Chip Bounty 20K - 20/30 Min $10,000 

Wednesday, June 5 11:00a $500 PLO-8 Championship 25K - 30 Min $40,000 

 1:00p $300 NLH Grand Stack 25K - 30 Min $25,000 

 6:00p $240 NLH - Double Green Chip Bounty 20K - 20/30 Min $10,000 

Thursday, June 6 10:00a $400 NLH - Grand Stack Flight A 30K - 30/40 Min $100,000 

 6:00p $400 NLH - Grand Stack Flight B 30K - 30/40 Min $100,000 

Friday, June 7 11:00a $400 NLH Grand Stack 30K - 30 Min $40,000 

 12:00p 100K Restart – Day 2   

 6:00p $240 NLH - Double Green Chip Bounty 20K - 20/30 Min $10,000 

Saturday, June 8 10:00a $500 PLO Mystery Bounty - Flight A 30K - 30/40 Min $250,000 

 6:00p $500 PLO Mystery Bounty - Flight B 30K - 30/40 Min $250,000 

Sunday, June 9 10:00a $500 PLO Mystery Bounty - Flight C 30K - 30/40 Min $250,000 

 6:00p $240 NLH - Double Green Chip Bounty 20K - 20/30 Min $10,000 

Monday, June 10 12:00p PLO 250K Restart - Day 2   

 1:00p $300 NLH Grand Stack 25K - 30 Min $25,000 

 6:00p $240 NLH - Double Green Chip Bounty 20K - 20/30 Min $10,000 

Tuesday, June 11 10:00a $400 NLH - Grand Stack Flight A 30K - 30/40 Min $100,000 

 6:00p $400 NLH - Grand Stack Flight B 30K - 30/40 Min $100,000 
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Date Time Event Chips/Levels Guarantee 

Wednesday, June 12 11:00a $400 NLH Grand Stack 30K - 30 Min $40,000 

 12:00p 100K Restart – Day 2   

 6:00p $300 Nightly NLH 20K - 20/30 Min $15,000 

Thursday, June 13 11:00a $500 HEROS Championship 25K - 30 Min $40,000 

 1:00p $300 NLH Grand Stack 25K - 30 Min $25,000 

 6:00p $240 NLH - Double Green Chip Bounty 20K - 20/30 Min $10,000 

Friday, June 14 10:00a $400 NLH Grand Stack 30K - 30 Min $40,000 

 1:00p $500 Big-O Championship 25K - 30 Min $40,000 

 6:00p $240 NLH - Double Green Chip Bounty 20K - 20/30 Min $10,000 

Saturday, June 15 10:00a $400 NLH Grand Stack 30K - 30 Min $40,000 

 6:00p $240 NLH - Double Green Chip Bounty 20K - 20/30 Min $10,000 

Sunday, June 16 10:00a $400 NLH - Grand Stack Flight A 30K - 30/40 Min $100,000 

 6:00p $400 NLH - Grand Stack Flight B 30K - 30/40 Min $100,000 

Monday, June 17 11:00a $400 NLH Grand Stack 30K - 30 Min $40,000 

 12:00p 100K Restart – Day 2   

 6:00p $300 Nightly NLH 20K - 20/30 Min $15,000 

Tuesday, June 18 10:00a $500 NLH Mystery Bounty - Flight A 30K - 30/40 Min $250,000 

 6:00p $500 NLH Mystery Bounty - Flight B 30K - 30/40 Min $250,000 

Wednesday, June 19 10:00a $500 NLH Mystery Bounty - Flight C 30K - 30/40 Min $250,000 

 6:00p $300 Nightly NLH 20K - 20/30 Min $15,000 

Thursday, June 20 11:00a $400 NLH Grand Stack 30K - 30 Min $40,000 

 12:00p NLH MB 250K Restart - Day 2   

 6:00p $300 Nightly NLH 20K - 20/30 Min $15,000 

Friday, June 21 11:00a $400 NLH Grand Stack 30K - 30 Min $40,000 

 6:00p $300 Nightly NLH 20K - 20/30 Min $15,000 

Saturday, June 22 11:00a $400 NLH Grand Stack 30K - 30 Min $40,000 

 6:00p $300 Nightly NLH 20K - 20/30 Min $15,000 

Sunday, June 23 11:00a $250 Ladies No Limit Hold'em 30K - 30 Min $20,000 

 1:00p $400 NLH Grand Stack 30K - 30 Min $40,000 

 6:00p $300 Nightly NLH 20K - 20/30 Min $15,000 

Monday, June 24 11:00a $400 NLH Grand Stack 30K - 30 Min $40,000 

 6:00p $300 Nightly NLH 20K - 20/30 Min $15,000 

Tuesday, June 25 10:00a $400 NLH - Grand Stack Flight A 30K - 30/40 Min $100,000 

 6:00p $400 NLH - Grand Stack Flight B 30K - 30/40 Min $100,000 

Wednesday, June 26 12:00p 100K Restart – Day 2   

 1:00p $500 Omaha-8 or Better Championship 25K - 30 Min $30,000 

 6:00p $300 Nightly NLH 20K - 20/30 Min $15,000 
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***MGM Grand will host an 11:00pm $130 Turbo NLH R+A Event as space permits. Visit the poker room or Bravo Poker for details*** 

***All Tournaments will begin at :10 past the hour. Players can register in the poker room tournament area*** 
 

 

 

 

 

 

  Thursday, June 27 11:00a $400 NLH Grand Stack 30K - 30 Min $40,000 

 6:00p $300 Nightly NLH 20K - 20/30 Min $15,000 

Date Time Event Chips/Levels Guarantee 

Friday, June 28 10:00a $400 NLH - “Older than Moneymaker” - Seniors 30K - 30 Min $50,000 

 6:00p $300 NLH - Moneymaker Nightly Deep Stack 25K - 20/30 Min $15,000 

Saturday, June 29 10:00a $400 NLH - Moneymaker Mystery Bounty 30K - 30 Min $40,000 

 6:00p $300 NLH - Moneymaker Nightly Deep Stack 25K - 20/30 Min $15,000 

Sunday, June 30 10:00a $400 Moneymaker Pot Limit Omaha 25K - 30 Min $30,000 

 6:00p $300 NLH - Moneymaker Nightly Deep Stack 25K - 20/30 Min $15,000 

Monday, July 1 10:00a $400 NLH - Moneymaker Mystery Bounty 30K - 30 Min $40,000 

 6:00p $200 Moneymaker Milestone to Main 20K - 20 Min 10 Seats 

Tuesday, July 2 12:00p $1,700 Moneymaker No Limit Hold'em - Main 

Event Flight A 

40K - 40/60 Mins $1,000,000 

 6:00p $200 Moneymaker Milestone to Main 20K - 20 Min 10 Seats 

Wednesday, July 3 12:00p $1,700 Moneymaker No Limit Hold'em - Main 

Event Flight B 

40K - 40/60 Mins $1,000,000 

 6:00p $200 Moneymaker Milestone to Main 20K - 20 Min 10 Seats 

Thursday, July 4 12:00p $1,700 Moneymaker No Limit Hold'em - Main 

Event Flight C 

40K - 40/60 Mins $1,000,000 

Friday, July 5 12:00p Moneymaker Main Event - Day 2   

 6:00p $300 NLH - Moneymaker Nightly Deep Stack 25K - 20/30 Min $15,000 

Saturday, July 6 10:00a $400 Moneymaker Mega Stack NLH 30K - 30 Min $40,000 

 6:00p $300 NLH - Moneymaker Nightly Deep Stack 25K - 20/30 Min $15,000 

Sunday, July 7 11:00a $300 NLH Grand Stack 25K - 30 Min $25,000 

 6:00p $240 NLH - Double Green Chip Bounty 20K - 20/30 Min $10,000 

Monday, July 8 11:00a $300 NLH Grand Stack 25K - 30 Min $25,000 

 6:00p $240 NLH - Double Green Chip Bounty 20K - 20/30 Min $10,000 


